
LMF Christmas Cards
Registered Charity No. 1108763

Christmas Card Sale 2014

Flying SantaFestive Scene 

 Greeting in all of the cards - With Best Wishes for Christmas and a Happy New Year 
Cards are sold in packs of 10, there is one design per pack.

Tree of LightsFather ChristmasWinter’s Post
Personalised with our Charity’s name

Order Form 
Postage: 
We can post cards to 
UK locations, postage 
fees are; 
1 pack - £1.50
2 or 3 packs - £3.00
4 packs - £4.50 

Large and/or local 
orders delivered free

Postage Total:  

Name Quantity

Tree of Lights 

Father Christmas

Winter’s Post

Flying Santa 

Festive Scene 

Price Per Pack

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Total  :

Post form and payment to Lisa May Foundation, Suite 2 Continental House, West End, Surrey, GU24 9PJ 
Enquiries please phone 01276 472000 or e-mail info@lisamayfoundation.org. 

Please make cheques payable to Lisa May Foundation

Name: 

Address: 

Email: 


